Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

821100500060

821101000060

821101500060

821102000060

Diameter

mm

11

11

11

11

Guided Fall Arrester SKN BFD SK11

Product information

SKN BFD SK11 is a guided-type fall arrester with a compact energy absorber that makes it suitable for universal application in numerous
areas. It has been tested for user weights up to 140 kilograms and is used primarily for vertical ascents on 11-mm ropes. Horizontal work
on building edges is also possible, as it has been edge tested in accordance with RFU CNB/P/11.075 - Rev. 2.

Material: Polyamide, stainless steel, steel
Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Standard: EN 353-2, CNB/P/11.075

Max. number of Length Max user weight Weight Delivery time
persons m kg kg
1 5 140 1.58 10
1 10 140 1.96 10
1 15 140 2.34 10

1 20 140 2.72 10



	Guided Fall Arrester SKN BFD SK11

