

## **Guided Fall Arrester SKN BFD SK11**

## **Product information**

SKN BFD SK11 is a guided-type fall arrester with a compact energy absorber that makes it suitable for universal application in numerous areas. It has been tested for user weights up to 140 kilograms and is used primarily for vertical ascents on 11-mm ropes. Horizontal work on building edges is also possible, as it has been edge tested in accordance with RFU CNB/P/11.075 - Rev. 2.

Material: Polyamide, stainless steel, steel
Marking: According to standard, CE-marked

Standard: EN 353-2, CNB/P/11.075

Part code	Diameter mm	Max. number of persons	Length m	Max user weight kg	Weight kg	Delivery time
821100500060	11	1	5	140	1.58	10
821101000060	11	1	10	140	1.96	10
821101500060	11	1	15	140	2.34	10
821102000060	11	1	20	140	2.72	10